⑤
④
 ③
 ②
①
①Profile
② PC cover
③ End cap
④ LED
⑤ Carrier
⑥ Suspending accessories
⑦ Driver
⑧Recessed accessories
 ⑦
⑥ ⑧
Chain GLS SERIES
Innovative magnet end cap, easy intallation without screws;
Multi-corner connectors are available: 180 ° straight, L-type,
T-type, X-type;
Built-in three-in-one dimming driver;
Various of  customized services: customized colors, size, material
and so on.
1
33
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC for 1.2M 6000K
GLS10570
70mm
105mm
2500mm
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):105.6DEG
C0/180  104.5° C90/270  106.6°
Flux out: 2818lm
1m 509.4,1538lx 258.45cm
127.4,384.6lx 516.89cm
56.60,170.9lx 775.34cm
20.38,61.53lx
Height Eavg,Emax Angle:104.53deg Diameter
1292.23cm
10.40,31.39lx 1809.12cm
2m
3m
5m
7m
Standard
Optional
GLS10570-PR ×1 GLS10570-EC×2 GLS10570-CV×1 GLS10570-BK×3
GLS10570-180 GLS10570-L90WGLS10570-L90NGLS10570-L90 GLS10570-T90 GLS10570-X90
GLS10570-REGLS10570-PY
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
400
800
1200
1600
200088mm
GD8560-85 GESD-V24-100SGDY8560-88GLS10570-CL
2
Chain GLS Series Installation
Step1: Main body installation: profile + driver + LED + cover + end cap
Step2: Installation of canopy
Pendant Diagram
+ -
POWE R
C lick!
Step 2
Step 1
300m m2500mm
220V
 Recessed Diagram
Step1: Installation of main profile + driver + end cap
Step2: Embedded installation
Step3: Install light source + cover
Step4: Paint
DRIVER
DRIVER
DRIVER
DRIVER
DRIVER
DRIVER
3
Step1: Profile fixed: profile + driver + end cap
Step2: Install LED + cover
Surface Mounted / Wall Mounted Diagram
Step1: Body installation;Profile + driver + LED + end cap + cover
Step2: Fixed roof/wall hanging clamp
Step3: Install profile body
Wall Mounted Diagram
DRIVER
D
RI
VE
R
DRIVER
4
Chain Series Accessories Installation
Step1: install the end cap
Step2: install the cover
Step3: plug a small sub-mounting
End Cap Component Installation Diagram
Click
Buckle Diagram
Step1: Stick the strip on the carrier
Step2: Rotate 90 ° clamping
5
6
Home Lighting    Commercial Lighting
Office Lighting Industrial Lighting
Chain Series LED Linear Light